MISS PEARL EXPRESS

LUNCH SkRECIAL. — RICE & NOODLES

Chicken rice bowl, edamame, ponzu, pickles gf
Stir fry egg noodles, spring onion, cabbage, garlic, chives v

SNACKS

Togarashi spiced edamame gf df

Tom yum peanuts gf df

Peking duck spring roll, orange hoisin (2pc)

Chicken satay skewers, satay sauce, peanuts (2pc) gf

Salt & pepper tofu, tamarind dressing, papaya vgn

Thai fish cake, lemongrass sate sauce, lettuce, lime dressing

LARCE RLATES

BBQ pork stir fry noodles, bean shoots, cabbage, garlic, chives
Bang bang chicken salad, sesame dressing, cucumber, peanuts gf
Roast cauliflower, Thai red curry, eggplant, toasted coconut gf vgn

SIDES

Furikake & nori salted fries gf
Steamed rice cooked with pandan leaf gf vgn

Grilled Chinese broccoli, lemongrass sate sauce, crispy soy beans, Thai basil gf vgn

SWEETS

Chocolate trifle, mascarpone cream, miso caramel
Passionfruit & citrus tart, whipped coconut

EXPRESS NISU — $45 per person (minimum 2)

+ Togarashi spiced edamame gf df

+ Peking duck spring roll, orange hoisin

+ Salt & pepper tofu, tamarind dressing, papaya vgn

+ Roast cauliflower, Thai red curry, eggplant, coconut gf vgn

+ Steamed rice cooked with pandan leaf gf vgn
+ Glass of house white or red wine or Tiger beer

GF gluten free
DF dairy free
V vegetarian
VGN vegan

Please scan to order

$18
$15

$7
$5
$10
$16
$16
$19

$22
$26
$24

$9
$6
$13

$12
$7

Our menu contains allergens,

please advise your waiter of any
allergies or dietary requirements.
1.5% surcharge on all card payments.
15% on public holidays



MISS PEARL EXPRESS

DEINKS

WINE BY GL.ASS
Morgan's Bay Sparkling Brut

Morgan’s Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot

BeEEk

Brick Lane One Love Pale Ale

Tiger Beer

COCHKTAILS
Aperol Spritz

Tommy Margarita
Melbourne Gin Company style Martini
Espresso Martini

HOUsE SRIBITS

Absolut Vodka, Melbourne Gin Company, Johnnie Walker Black,
Saily Jerry, St Remy Brandy, Woodford Reserve Bourbon

WINE

Twelves Sign Pinot Grigio
Jack & Jill Chardonnay

Swan Bay Rose

Cloud Street Pinot Noir
Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot

Scotchman Hill Shiraz

Please scan to order

$9
$9
$9

$12
$12

$14
$14
$14
$14

$12

$12 $60
$12 $60
$12 $60
$12 $60
$12 $60
$14 $70



